
BC ｸﾗｽ ﾌﾘｰ&予選 2018 / 4 / 30

結果 Weather :晴れ / 18℃

Track :ドライ

1 62 B 1 下山 久寿男 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山 AE86 AE86 1'56.191 2 / 4 144.817
2 75 B 2 国崎泰彦 ｶﾞﾝﾒﾀBNR32 BNR32 2'05.485 2 / 3 9.294 9.294 134.091
3 70 B 3 ﾅｶﾞｲ ｱﾗﾀ ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞFD3S FD3S 2'06.470 2 / 9 10.279 0.985 133.047
4 63 B 4 道堂 晃 ☆WORKS 道堂☆ AE85 AE85 2'07.194 2 / 3 11.003 0.724 132.289
5 69 B 5 柿の種ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ☆ﾐｽﾀｰK ﾁｰﾑHOT-ROD☆S14 S14 2'07.828 5 / 5 11.637 0.634 131.633
6 78 C 1 中島清実 ｶﾜｻｷｼﾙﾋﾞｱ PS13 2'08.543 4 / 5 12.352 0.715 130.901
7 83 C 2 高橋 毅 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山 EG6 EG6 2'11.606 3 / 7 15.415 3.063 127.854
8 82 C 3 片岡豪太 ﾚｲﾗ☆ｺﾞｰAP2ﾚｯﾄﾞ AP2 2'11.805 3 / 9 15.614 0.199 127.661
9 61 B 6 下山 大雅 ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨﾜｰｸｽ下山 S15 S15 2'12.163 4 / 5 15.972 0.358 127.316
10 76 B 7 ｲｰｸﾞﾙﾀｸｼｰ ｶﾞﾚｼﾞｽﾊﾟｲｽﾗﾝｻｰ CP9A 2'12.165 7 / 10 15.974 0.002 127.314
11 79 C 4 清実の弟 ｶﾜｻｷｼﾋﾞｯｸ EF9 2'12.191 5 / 8 16.000 0.026 127.289
12 68 B 8 柿の種ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ☆ｸｯｻｸ ﾁｰﾑHOT-ROD S15 S15 2'12.853 7 / 9 16.662 0.662 126.654
13 84 C 5 塩爺 SALT.R.CRX EF8 2'13.507 8 / 9 17.316 0.654 126.034
14 59 B 9 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰ山口 ME☆ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S14 2'14.912 2 / 4 18.721 1.405 124.721
15 73 B 10 佐世保の素人ｻﾗﾘｰﾏﾝ 星桜ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻSTI GDB 2'16.047 4 / 5 19.856 1.135 123.681
16 86 C 6 KKK EG6 EG6 2'16.838 3 / 10 20.647 0.791 122.966
17 65 B 11 川崎雅之 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ R33 2'16.938 3 / 8 20.747 0.100 122.876
18 60 B 12 万太郎☆賃料求む AmaladyWorks☆ｴﾎﾞ CT9A CT9A 2'17.375 6 / 8 21.184 0.437 122.485
19 66 B 13 石丸勇生 ｶﾞﾘｭｰ式ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ R30 2'17.828 10 / 10 21.637 0.453 122.083
20 80 C 7 ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ﾖｼｶﾂ EG6 ﾅｶﾊﾗﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞW EG6 2'18.901 6 / 9 22.710 1.073 121.140
21 56 B 14 ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ ﾌﾞﾙｰｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ HR34 2'19.313 8 / 10 23.122 0.412 120.781
22 67 B 15 えたつ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 S15 2'19.967 9 / 9 23.776 0.654 120.217
23 55 B 16 TAPHYR34 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ R34 2'20.500 6 / 10 24.309 0.533 119.761
24 81 C 8 ﾌﾙｶﾜ ｺｳ EG6 ﾅｶﾊﾗﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞP EG6 2'20.919 6 / 8 24.728 0.419 119.405
25 77 B 17 ﾘｽﾄﾗ候補者 ﾗﾝﾎﾞﾛ7 CT9A CT9A 2'21.022 4 / 9 24.831 0.103 119.318
26 57 B 18 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15 S15 2'27.045 9 / 9 30.854 6.023 114.430
27 87 C 9 ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ｼﾙﾋﾞｱS15NA S15 2'27.319 5 / 9 31.128 0.274 114.217
28 64 B 19 casatakao casatakao ZN6 ZN6 2'27.460 5 / 8 31.269 0.141 114.108
29 54 B 20 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ☆ﾀﾞｲｽｹ ﾐﾔﾁｬﾝ☆ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ R34 2'28.685 5 / 8 32.494 1.225 113.168
30 85 C 10 GENUINE GENUINE車 2GR 2GR 2'33.669 6 / 8 37.478 4.984 109.498
31 58 B 21 ﾔﾏ 34ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ R34 2'44.135 7 / 7 47.944 10.466 102.516

72 B ｸﾎﾞ ﾌﾄｼ Fﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ ｶﾘｰﾅ AA63 計測出来ず
74 B JSS永井 R30鉄仮面JSS仕様 DR30 計測出来ず
71 B ﾖｼﾀﾞﾕｷﾋﾛ 吉田工業ｹｲﾊﾟﾄﾞ1号32ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR32 出走せず
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Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 


